Tour of Rwanda | 2013
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17/11/2013 - 24/11/2013 | 797 km |
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GIRDLESTONE Dylan
IHLENFELDT Stefan
PATTEN Kevin

THIART johanmes —

VAN ZWEEL Paul
BYUKUSENGE Nathan
HADI Janvier
NSENGIMANA Jean Bosco
RUHUMURIZA Abraham
UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure
MEINTJES Louis
NIYONSHUTI Adrien
THOMSON Jay Robert—
JIM Songezo

VAN ZYL Johann

EYOB Metkel

YEMANE Merhawi Bereket
DEBRETSION Aron
GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel
MELAKE Berhane
NDAYISENGA Valens
BINTUNIMANA Emile
BIZIYAREMYE Joseph
HATEGEKA Gasore
RUKUNDO Hassan
MUFFAT Adrien

FOL Damien

MAUPIN Thibaut

VESIN Brice

BROOKS Matthew
CREMERS Ruud

DILLEY Benjamin

RSA19891011
RSA19890709
RSA19930406
RSA19940615
RSA19900405
RWA19800808
RWA19920115
RWA19921104
RWA19790828
RWA19930104
RSA19920221
RWA19870102
RSA19860412
RSA19900917
RSA19910202
ERI19930904
ERI19871127
ERI19920219
ERI19940817
ERI19911015
RWA19940101
RWA19910815
RWA19880101
RWA19870103
RWA19900101
FRA19890329
FRA19840408
FRA19890831
FRA19820612
USA19870115
NED19920102
USA19910918
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LEFRANCOIS Nicolas
PLANET Charles
UWAMUNGU Innocent
BYUKUSENGE Patrick
KARASIRA Theoneste
KAREGEYA Jeremie
MUPENZ| Aime
BURTON Jeremy
BAERT Matthieu
DEBRABANDERE Thomas
VANDENBUSSCHE Tom
VERBEKE Stijn
NJOROGE John

AGORIR Paul
KANGANGI Suleiman
MWANGI Samwel
KIPCHUMBA Benjamin
ATSBHA Getachew
ALEMAYO Gebretsadik
BIRU Goton Mebrahtu
BURU Temesgen
HAtLU Haitemetekot—
ANGUILET Chartes—
EKOBENA Ephrem
MOUKAGNIteris—
NGANDAMBA Geoffroy —
LAIZER Richard
BAISKELI Masunga
KAREMAN Geratd Konda—
MATHIAS Emmanuel—
MKOMA Hamisi

FRA19870427
FRA19931030
RWA19880706
RWA19910601
RWA19900912
RWA19930101
RWA19940615
BEL19840913
BEL19900313
BEL19900817
BEL19870513
BEL19890724
KEN19841105
KEN19851228
KEN19881209
KEN19840202
KEN19840127
ETH19900612
ETH19941011
ETH19871114
ETH19941116
ETH19940711
GAB19890505
GAB19850828
GAB19860701
GAB19890802
TAN19890701
TAN19930201
TAN19921008
TAN19920707
TAN19850526



